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Abstract 

      Government Units play a vital role in executing a large number of 
projects with vast amount of money. This promote the control of these 
expenditures through directives and regulations issued by the ministry of 
finance and other regulatory authorities. The information is a corner stone 
by which executing is done as intended.he research is an attempt to 
evaluate the output of the government accounting system in meeting the 
demand of users of the system, to achieve this the researcher uses the 
descriptive- analytical method to describe the output of the governmental 
accounting system and the users,and complement this by designing of a 
questionnaire to collect the data .The conclusions of the research are; 

1- there is an agreement among international organizations around the 
objectives of governmental accounting system , I.e. the providing of 
information to users. 

2- There is a consensus amount users assort the output of governmental  
accounting system. This is apparent by the statistical analysis since there 
is no significant statistical difference among uses of the system. The main 
recommendations of the research as;  

1-There is a necessity in provide ,complete and full reports to meet the 
users with relevant information  

2- A major emphasis should be put on the account system to provide 
information related to planning, control and performance evaluation due 
to the major changes in IRQI environment in recent years 
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مذي كفاءة مخرجاث النظام المحاسبي  

الحكىمي في تلبيت متطلباث مستخذميها 

في عذد  من الذوائر الحكىميت
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يبضاد الاسذ انقغبع

 انًٕظعخ

الاسزًبضاد 

 انًسزطزح

 انُسجخ

 %50 5 10 عبٌٔ الاًَبئٙٔظاضح انزرغٛظ ٔانذ

 %83 10 12 ٔظاضح انًبنٛخ

 %86 30 35 زٕٚاٌ انطقبثخ انًبنٛخ

 %100 10 10 زائطح انًفزش انعبو

 %82 55 67 انًدًٕع
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 انسًبد انًشزطكخ َٔقبط انرلاف ثٍٛ انًُظًبد انًحبسجٛخ

حٕل أْساف انزقبضٚط انًبنٛخ فٗ انحكٕيٛخ  

 أْساف انزقبضٚط انًبنٛخ اسى انًُظًخ

NCGA 

,GASB  

سزفٛسح عٍ يصبزض انزًٕٚم انًبنٙ  ٔانزُجؤ ثٓب فٙ الأيس رقسٚى يعهٕيبد نلأعطاف انى-1

 انقصٛط 

 رقسٚى يعهٕيبد عٍ انًطكع انًبنٙ نهٕحسح الاقزصبزٚخ حبنٛب ٔيسزقجلا  -2 

 رقسٚى يعهٕيبد نهحكى عهٗ يسٖ انزعاو انٕحسح انحكٕيٛخ ثبنزعهًٛبد انًبنٛخ ٔانقبََٕٛخ  -3 

 ٚظ ٔانًٕاظَخ رقسٚى يعهٕيبد رسبعس فٗ يدبل انزرظ -4 

 رقسٚى يعهٕيبد رسبعس فٗ رقٛٛى أزاء انٕحسح انحكٕيٛخ  -5 

FASB 1- رسبعس عهٗ ارربش ٖ رًٕٚم ْصِ انٕحساد ٔغٛطْى رقسٚى يعهٕيبد رًس انقبئًٍٛ عم

 قطاضاد يزعهقخ ثزرصٛص انًٕاضز  

ضرٓب يعهٕيبد رفٛس فٗ رقسٚط انرسيبد انزٗ رقٕو ثٓب ْصِ انٕحساد ٔانحكى عهٗ قس -2 

انًسزقجهٛخ فٗ أزاء انًٓبو إضبفخ انٗ رحسٚس يسؤٔنٛخ أزاضح ْصِ انٕحساد اردبِ انًًٕنٍٛ 

 نٓصِ انٕحساد 

 يعهٕيبد عٍ يٕاضز انٕحسح الاقزصبزٚخ ٔانزعايبرٓب  -3 

 يعهٕيبد رفٛس فٗ رقٛٛى أزاء ٔرقٛٛى انرسيبد انزٙ رقسيٓب انٕحسح الاقزصبزٚخ -4 

FASB 

NCGA 
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 GASB 

IFAC ;1993 
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AICPA 

يسزرسيٕ شٔ علاقخ يجبشطح ثبنٕحسح 

 الاقزصبزٚخ

 يسزرسيٕ شٔ علاقخ غٛط يجبشطح ثبنٕحسح الاقزصبزٚخ

 يحههٙ انقٕائى انًبنٛخ انًسبًٍْٛ انحبنٍٛٛ ٔانًطرقجٍٛ

 انُقبثبد انسائٍُٛ

 انٓٛئبد انحكٕيٛخ انًسضاء

 ٘ انًعبٚٛط انًحبسجٛخاندٓبد انًُٓٛخ ٔيصسض انعبيهٌٕ

 يكبرت انزسقٛق انًٕضزٌٔ

 اندًٕٓض انًُبفسٍٛ

 الأذطٖانسٔائط انحكٕيٛخ  انسهغبد انضطٚجٛخ

  انًسزثًطٍٚ
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الاسزًبضاد  انقغبع

 انًٕظعخ

الاسزًبضاد 

 انًسزطزح

 انُسجخ

 %50 5 10 ٔظاضح انزرغٛظ ٔانزعبٌٔ الاًَبئٗ

 %83 10 12 ٔظاضح انًبنٛخ

 %86 30 35 زٕٚاٌ انطقبثخ انًبنٛخ

 %100 10 15 زائطح انًفزش انعبو

 %82 55 67 انًدًٕع
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 

 

P 

F0.2840.05

PF   0.6750.05

أًْٛخ انقٕائى انًبنٛخ نقغبعبد يسزرسيٛٓب ( 5) خسٔل ضقى 

Test of Between-Subjects Effects 

Dependent Variable : R 

SIG 

(P) 

F MEAN 

SQUARE 

DF TYPE III SUM OF 

SQUARES 

SOURCE 

.000 40.470 736.193 40 29447.737a Corrected Model 

.000 2638.447 47996.059 1 47996.059 Intercept 

.284 .1501 20.924 37 774.191 QUASTION 

.000 525.416 9557.849 3 28673.546 ROW 

  18.191 111 2019.204 Error 

   152 79463.000 Total 

   151 31466.941 Corrected Total 

a. R Squared = .936 (Adjusted R Squared = .913                    
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PF0.000 

0.05 
(  6)خسٔل ضقى 

Post Ho Tests 

ROW   Multiple  Comparisons 

Dependent  Variable    :  R

UPPER 

BOUND 

LOWER 

BOUND 

SIG( P) STD. 

ERROR 

MEAN 

DIFFERENCE (I-J) 

(J)ROW (I)RO

W 

 5.6400 

1.2284 

30.1494- 

.000 

.469 

.000 

.9785 

.9785 

.9785 

7.5789* 

.7105 

-28.2105* 

2.00 

3.00 

4.00 

1.00 

9.5179 

2.6494 

26.2716 

-9.5179 

-8.8073 

-37.7284 

.000 

.000 

.000 

.9785 

.9785 

.9785 

-7.5789* 

-6.8684* 

-35.7895* 

1.00 

3.00 

4.00 

2.00 

1.2284 

8.8073 

26.9821 

-2.6494 

4.9295 

-30.8600 

.469 

.000 

.000 

9785 

.9785 

.9785 

-.7105 

6.8684* 

-28.9211* 

1.00 

2.00 

4.00 

3.00 

30.1494 

37.7284 

30.8600 

26.2716 

33.8506 

26.9821 

.000 

.000 

.000 

.9785 

.9785 

.9785 

28.2105* 

35.7895* 

28.9211* 

1.00 

2.00 

3.00 

4.00 

L.S.D

1,21,42,32,43,4P  

0.05
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( 7) خسٔل ضقى  

عبد يزٕسغبد  انقغب

انزرغٛظ ٔانزعبٌٔ  انًبنٛخ انٕظاضح

 الاًَبئٗ

زائطح انًفزش 

 انعبو

زٕٚاٌ انطقبثخ 

 انًبنٛخ

 *28.2105 0.7105 *7.5789  انًبنٛخ

 *35.7895 *6.8684   انزرغٛظ

 *28.9211    زائطح انًفزش انعبو

     زٕٚاٌ انطقبثخ انًبنٛخ

 

P

41.00

12.795.21

pF

0.0020.05 

Test of Between- subjects Effects
Dependent Variable : R 

SIG 

(P) 

F MEAN 

SQUARE 

DF TYPE III SUM 

OF SQUARES 

SOURCE 

.055 

 

.000 

.675 

.002 

2.018 

 

1901.581 

.748 

6.249 

6.877E-02 

 

64.808 

2.550E-02 

.213 

3.408E-02 

13 

 

1 

10 

3 

30 

44 

43 

.894a 

 

64.808 

.255 

.639 

1.022 

66.725 

1.916 

Corrected       

Model 

Intercept 

GROUP 

ROW 

Error 

Total 

Corrected          

   Total 

a. R Squared = .466 ( Adjusted R Squared = .235 )              

L.S.P
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( 9)جذول رقم 

جذول المقارنات المتعذدة 

Multiple Comparisons 

Dependent Variable : R 

UPPER    

  BOUND 

LOWER 

BOUND 

SIG(P) STD. 

ERROR 

MEAN 

DIFFERENCE 

(I_J) 

(J)RO

W 

(I)ROW 

.3253 

.2362 

.4844 

3.781E03 

-8.53E-

02 

.1629 

.045 

.345 

.000 

7.872E-02 

7.872E-02 

7.872E-02 

.1645* 

7.545E-02   

.3236* 

2 

3 

4 

1 

-3.78E-03 

7.167E-02 

.3199 

-.3253 

-.2499 

-1.67E-

03 

.045 

.267 

.052 

7.872E-02 

7.872E-02 

7.872E-02 

-.1645* 

-8.9091E-02 

.1591 

1 

3 

4 

2 

8.531E-02 

.2499 

.4089 

-.2362 

-7.17E-

02 

8.742E02 

.345 

.267 

.004 

7.872E-02 

7.872E-02 

7.872E-02 

-7.5455E-02 

8.909E-02 

.2482* 

1 

2 

4 

3 

-.1629 

1.673E03 

-8.74E-02 

-.4844 

-.3199 

-.4089 

.000 

.052 

.004 

7.872E-02 

7.872E-02 

7.872E-02 

-.3236* 

-1591 

-.2482 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 The mean difference is significant at the .05 level             

1.2,1.4,

3.4 PF0.05

 
 ديوان الرقابة المالية المفتش العام التخطيط المالية الوزارة

 *0.3236  *0.1645  المالية

     التخطيط

 *0.2482    المفتش العام

     ديوان الرقابة المالية
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 1.63  

 1.35  

 1.27  

 1.19  
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p 

0.675  F 0.05

P F0.000

0.05

1,2P 0.05

41.00

P

F0.0020.05
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يٓى غٛط يٓى يٓى خسا انفقطح 

   انسٔضٚخ ٔانسُٕٚخ انزقبضٚط : 1

   انزقبضٚط انًبنٛخ  : أٔلا

   ثبنًصطٔفبد انزقسٚطٚخ ٔانفعهٛخ كشف  -1

   ثبلإٚطازاد انزقسٚطٚخ ٔانفعهٛخ  كشف —2

   ثبنًصطٔفبد انزشغٛهٛخ  كشف  -3

   كشف ثبنًصطٔفبد الاسزثًبضٚخ   -4

   قزصبزٚخ  انٕحسح الا قبيذ ثٓب انزٙكشف ثبنعًهٛبد -5

   ( انسٕٛنخ انُقسٚخ)  انًبنٙكشف انًطكع  -6

   كشف ثبنًٕخٕزاد انثبثزخ  :ثبَٛب 

   كشف ثإَٔاع انًٕخٕزاد انثبثزخ   -7

   كشف ثكهف انشطاء ٔربضٚد انشطاء   -8

   عسز سُٕاد الاسزرساو   -9

   يعهٕيبد عٍ انًشزطٚبد  : ثبنثب 

   قبٌَٕ انعقٕز ٔانًشزطٚبد  ةٔيٛخ يسٖ انزعاو انٕحساد انحك -10

   رقسٛى انًشزطٚبد ثكَٕٓب زاذهٛخ أ ذبضخٛخ   -11

   يعهٕيبد عٍ انًشطٔعبد  : ضاثعب

   ثبنًشطٔعبد انًُفصح ٔغٛط انًُفصح   كشف-12
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   يسٖ الانزعاو ثبندسأل انعيُٛخ نزُفٛص انًشطٔعبد   -13

   ٔانرغخ الإسزطارٛدٛخ   أسجبة الاذزلاف ثٍٛ انًٕاظَخ انسُٕٚخ -14

   انزكبنٛف انزقسٚطٚخ ٔانفعهٛخ نهًشطٔعبد  -15

   ٔانًعهٕيبد انعبيخ  الإحصبئٛخانزقبضٚط  -2

   ٔالإٚطازاد عٍ رغٕض انًصطٔفبد  إحصبئٛخيعهٕيبد : ذبيسب 

   ضح ٘رغٕض انًصطٔفبد ذلال انسُٕاد الاخ -16

   الأذٛطح ذلال انسُٕاد  الإٚطازادرغٕض  -17

   الأذٛطح انثبثزخ ٔانًشزطٚبد ذلال انسُٕاد  الأصٕلرغٕض انًصطٔفبد عهٗ -18

   يعهٕيبد عٍ انزسضٚت  : سبزسب

   عسز انًهزحقٍٛ فٙ ثطايح انزسضٚت فٙ انساذم ٔانربضج   -19

   يدًٕع يب رى أَفبقّ عهٗ ْصِ انجطايح   -20

   قزصبزٚخ انحكٕيٛخ  انٕحساد الا٘ يسٖ انزعاو انًزسضثٍٛ ثبنعًم ف -21

   يؤشطاد َٔست يبنٛخ  : سبثعب

   يدًٕع يب صطف انٗ يدًٕع انًصطٔفبد   -22

   ا صطف انٗ يدًٕع الإٚطازاد  خًٕع وو -23

   انًجبزئ انًحبسجٛخ انزٙ أعسد عهٗ أسبسٓب انزقبضٚط انًبنٛخ   -24

   يعهٕيبد عبيخ  :  ثبيُب

   ثٛخ ثزعهًٛبد ٔظاضح انًبنٛخ  يسٖ انزعاو انٕحسح انًحبغ -25

   يسٖ انزعاو انٕحساد انحكٕيٛخ ثًلاحظبد زٕٚاٌ انطقبثخ انًبنٛخ   -26

   يسٖ انزعاو انٕحساد انحكٕيٛخ ثًلاحظبد زائطح انًفزش انعبو   -27


